ID
8562
11312
11312
8188
11286
9461
8169
9862
8318
8318
8318
8318
8318
8364
6425
6425
7213
3657
3657
11316
11316
11316
11316
9770
9770
8202
6647

Grade

W NP PP PEPEFPOOWWOOWWDNDNDDNDNMNDNMNDNEDNEODNMDNDDNDDN

Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date

02/25/15
02/17/15
02/25/15
02/17/15
02/26/15
02/26/15
02/25/15
02/12/15
02/06/15
02/11/15
02/17/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/12/15
02/19/15
02/06/15
02/05/15
02/11/15
02/06/15
02/10/15
02/12/15
02/17/15
02/01/15
02/11/15
02/06/15
02/05/15

Inc Type

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Insubordination/Disrespect

Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity

Physical Altercation

Disorderly Conduct

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct

Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 03/16/2015

Action
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
After School Detention
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Behavior Intervention
0SS
(ORN
0SS
After School Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference



