Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
8562	2	02/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
11312	2	02/17/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11312	2	02/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
8188	2	02/17/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11286	0	02/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
9461	1	02/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
8169	2	02/25/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
9862	1	02/12/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8318	2	02/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
8318	2	02/11/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
8318	2	02/17/15	Disorderly Conduct	Student Conference
8318	2	02/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Behavior Intervention
8318	2	02/25/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS
8364	2	02/25/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
6425	3	02/12/15	Disorderly Conduct	OSS
6425	3	02/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
7213	5	02/06/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
3657	3	02/05/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
3657	3	02/11/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11316	1	02/06/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11316	1	02/10/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11316	1	02/12/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11316	1	02/17/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9770	4	02/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9770	4	02/11/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8202	2	02/06/15	Disorderly Conduct	Student Conference
6647	3	02/05/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference